10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

RC Bellinzona

USC

Moesa Runners
SFG Biasca

Frecce Gialle Malcantone
SAM Massagno
GAB Bellinzona
Comacina.eu

SFG Stabio

GP Leventina

AS Monteceneri
VIGOR Ligornetto
SPL

ASCO Lugano

VIS Nova Agarone
0-92 Piano Magadino
GOLD Savosa

SAG Gordola

AFS Bodio

Unitas Malcantone
AP Campionese
CO AGET Lugano

SAL Lugano

GAD Dongio

1204
754
417
363
237
232
213
189
104
100

92
73
72
71
25
22
20
16
12




